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Free Range Folded Plain Omelettes 24 x 100g
Short Product Name:
Plain Omelettes

An individually frozen folded free-range plain round omelettes prepared using pasteurised egg.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05018045913686   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Framptons Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : FSCV832/SCV832

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

715kJ

173kcal
13.8g 4.4g 1.8g 0.5g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 715kJ 173kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 715kJ 

173kCal

Carbohydrates 1.9g

of which sugars 1.8g

Fat 13.8g

of which saturates 4.4g

Fibre 0.8g

Protein 10.1g

Salt 0.5g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

There is no gluten within the recipe or on the filling line. Blending area of the factory handles gluten.

Full CIP and cleaning and handling procedures are in place. Product is not tested for gluten traces.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Free Range EGG (61.8%), MILK, Rapeseed Oil, Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Salt, White Pepper.

Supplier's Product Code : FSCV832/SCV832

Product Added : 17 July 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 17 July 2024

erudus id : 796298eeefd24f538509f1c4486e4036

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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